14752000	CC AIG1901 7492	A hb3/1/ LXX
INS. CASE OWNER	CC /AIG1901 / /	1
Surveyor:	Adrian DOE 31/7/104	Date/Time: hild.
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE	Registered in Merimen:
Insured Vehicle N	GB6 6604H	5~6 4 20 774264
Name of Insured	WHEE KONG ENTITED LOND MAY POLICY NO.	けいりょうけナー
Insured Tel No.	HP: P(L Make/Moo	lel: MISSHW'
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A : M Y IA Place of Acc	ident : by E TWOS BEESLE
Is driver the owne		
If NO. Driver Na Driver Tel		PORT: YES / NO : TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO sility: % Final ? Yes / No
560 463	IE	
INSRS: WSP. Tet: Liability: Sow	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: RMKS: INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time		
	SUBMIE-4 BARROCHI-4	STAGE DATE/PIC Non-Reporting by (1st)
06/08/liq	- MILE PUBLISHED OID PUBLIC - ENDED - OP.	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):
Celopid	GAND NAMELS IN BUTHING GO AD	Non-Reporting lit (Final): Notification lit (if non-pickup):
	WOULD US COMM IN NOW 1890/12.	Call OI:
	MNAUEED	After call for to Ot: O G OS 119 - UC Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
	THE LOD IN BY SWALL	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)
to A		After call lir to Of:
50/08 /M	- ALMOND MYNDROR IN IN MALIMEN	Authorisation To Act:
06/09/19	- HE MPPICOURD WHALDING.	Refease Vonether: Final Repair Bill:
	en or state or the deser-	Car Rental Invoice
	THE HOLEPIED OPPER.	Towing Invelice
	- AM DOCO IN OKDETE	LTA/GIA:
	TO CLOSE.	Medical Bill
		PIR
		Mandate/Reject Instruction:
		LOD
		Payment Breakdown Form:
RELIMINARY ADVICE	E Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:
		Others:
INALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
epair Cost 115	55 3,700.00 (9 days) Reduction: 59 %	Emui) Call
INAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 00/09/19 Confirm with 60 00%	Email Cal
nal Liability:	(A) (C) / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 27	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:
epair Cost: (W/GT)	55 3,959.00	COLD ACREAT - REVIOUS LD
oss of Rental (LOR):	SS — (days)	W GIRES
ss of Use (LOU):	55 780.68(5G0 x 3 days)	01/01/16
oss of Income (LOI):	SS — (S x days)	11/1/0
OR only LOU only		U V
IA/LTA Search	55 7.45	
fedical:	55 -	Claim status: Nomal/Reject/Private Settle
ishusement TOWING	SS 100.00 (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format:
egal Cost	SS 4.86.45 Global Sum SS: -	3) Survey fee: \$340.00
otal:		
INAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Cal
tyce I:	10000	ALR RUD
tyce 2: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ - Name 2: -	
ayee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 3:	

jeunning,

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD



23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376

Reg. No: 201427944N

TO

: AIG

DATE : 31/07/2019

ATTENTION

: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

JOB TYPE : T/P CLAIM

ESTIMATE REPORT :

VEHICLE DETAILS

VEHICLE NO

: SGQ4631E

Vic

MODEL

: SUZUKI APV 1.6A

CHASSIS NO

ACCIDENT DETAILS

DATE: 29-Jul-19

TIME : 18:40HRS

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : JACK LI

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

	DESCRIPTION	QTY		VIT LIST PRICE		TAL LIST PRICE
1	TAIL GATE Perfect	1	S	980.00	\$	980.00
2	TAIL GATE LOGO 'SUZUKI' 3	1	\$	60.00	S	60.00
3	TAIL GATE EMBLEM 'SUZUKI'	1	\$	50.00	5	50.00
4	TAIL GATE EMBLEM 'APV'	1	\$	36.00	S	36.00
5	TAIL GATE OUTER MOULDING (CHROME)	1	S	230.00	s	230.00
6	TAIL GATE LOCK	1	5	190.00	\$	190.00
7	TAIL GATE WEATHER STRIP Cot	1	\$	120.00	s	120.00
8	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING	1	S	60.00	\$	60:00
9	REAR BUMPER Vistal	1	\$	452.60	s	452.60
10	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR Con Le	1	S	90.00	S	90.00
11	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH D	2	s	62.50	S	125,90
12	TAIL LAMP LH and	1	s	230.00	\$	230.00
13	TAIL LAMP PANEL LH DENAND	1	\$	160.00	s	160.00
14	REAR TAIL LAMP UPPER PANEL LH Pays	1	S	134.20	s	134.20
15	REAR FENDER LH Brokend	1	\$	650.00	\$	650.00
16	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM LH RELE	1	s	360.00	\$	360.00
17	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	2	\$	32.70	\$	65.40
18	REAR WHEEL HOUSING LH	1	s	282.00	s	282.00

19 REAR END PANEL DEL	1	s	490.00	\$	490.00
20 REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH MC	1	s	105.00	\$	105.00
4121-10	TOTA	L PRI	CE	5 5	4,870.20 730.53
3,57.13	SUB	TOTAL	PRICE	\$	4,139.67

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS (REAR)

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
01	REAR NUMBER PLATE HE M	3	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
02	TAIL GATE OUTER MOULDING (CHROME) CLIP(SET)	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
03	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT NEW	1	\$ 80.00	s 80.00
04	TAIL GATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP(SET)	- 1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
05	REAR BUMPER CLIP(SET)	1	\$ 20.00	s 20.00
06	REAR BUMPER CLIP LOWER LID could	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,008:00
07	REAR SIDE GLASS SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80,00
08	REAR LAMP PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
09	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP No.	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
10	REAR END PANEL SEALANT NL	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.98
11	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
12	REVERSE SENSOR	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220,00

1030

TOTAL

\$ 1,690.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

1	TO PANEL BEAT, WELD, CUT, KNOCK, GRAZE, ADJUST	\$	1,200.08	1100
2	TO PUTTY, SPRAY PAINT, POLISH WAX	s	1,200,00	1000
3	TO SPRAY TOUGH COAT, RUST PROOFING	s	250,08	80
4	WIRING BULB CHECKING	s	80.00	30
5	REMOVE & REFIX UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE REPAIR	s	150,00	80.
6	REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR & DISTANCE SETTING	s	80.00	150
7	TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	s	120,00	-80
8	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	s	80.00	x
9	REMOVE & REFIX REAR QUARTER GLASS	s	120,00	- 40-
10	REMOVE & REFIX TAILGATE WINDSCREEN	s	120.00	/

TOTAL

\$3,400.00

2×80

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 5,829.67 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 3,400.00 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 9,229.67

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR

CONTACT NO

FAX :

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM

NO OF DAYS

Adrien Lig 4/5 31/07/19.

L/s: \$3.7k (Nett Value)

total. 7197 93 1/5 : 3711 (Nett Value)

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- * Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SGQ4631E (5269309793SG) [GBG6604H]

TP

HASSAN BIN MOHAMED Jul 29 2019 6:00PM [CHEE KONG ELECTRIC COMPANY (PRIVATE) LIMITED] MG Solution Pte Ltd

From AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), sent on 06/09/2019 09:02 AM. To LKK HQ

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$4846.45) - SGQ4631E - Claim Handler: MdNoor, Norsiah Subject

Approved:4846.45.		

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 20-1427944-N)

PROFORMA BILL

Bill To:

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY #07-12 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Bill No: 198290

Date: 30-August-2019

Vehicle Number: SGQ 4631E

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

1	To carried out accident repair as per surveyor's recommendation (Lump Sum)	\$ 3,700.00
	BEFORE GST 7% GST	3,700.00 259.00

Tax Invoice will be issue upon amount finalised.

Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis with sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceeding. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Co's stamp & Authorised Signature

AIG

Provided always that this discharge of my claim for demages reliating to the demage to my vertices shall not prejudice or affect my further claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident.

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"Wa/L	
have resolved an employed by	("the workshop") hereby confirm that we
	PARTITION DELIVERED DE LANG LANG DAVIDA DE LES DE LA COMPANION
0.45 - 0.45 19 19 25	Class of the Control
5.755	CO CONTROLS PRINCIPLE IN THE STREET
vatiole no/s	The state of the s
TOTAL IS PROPERTIES FOR MANAGEMENT	
onducted on	(date) at "the workshop".
of uebicle no	owner ("third party claimant"
	n a manner that well deem fit. Well enclose herein the letter o
authority given by "the third party claimant".	THE RELEASE OF THE PROPERTY OF
Mall free and	G Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd for all demages, loss and/o
	in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above sale ormer for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of to the damage to
We'll confirm that the agreement reached show	ra le lie full and the t
edinission of Fability basis.	or this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and withou
This screement is subject to vary	227
unsdication over any dispute arising out of the s	of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive temps.
Dated thisd	sy of(month) 20(year)
	and a
	(87.18)
	(3(MG))5
Signed by AIG appointed surveyor	The state of the s
erve as two exposition studeyor	Chopped & Signed by "the workshop"

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 201427944N)

Date

: 30/08/2019

Your Ref

: GBG6604H

To

: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Attn

: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Mdm.

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SGQ4631E & GBG6604H ON 29/07/2019 AT ALONG KJE TOWARDS BKE (SLE) AFTER WOODLANDS ROAD EXIT.

We refer to the above matter.

Attached copies of the following for your kind perusal:

- Proforma Bill No.198290 @ S\$3,959.00 (Inclusive Of 7% GST)
- Loss of Use @ SS2,600.00 (13 Days x SS200)
- LTA Search @ S\$7.45
- Towing Fee @ S\$100.00
- Authorisation to Act
- 6) GIA Report

Hope the above is in order and kindly let us have your confirmation soon.

Tax invoice will be issue upon amount finalized.

Thank You.

Yours faithfully,

Sharon

Sharon Chia

HP: 9188 6931

E-mail: mg3solution@gmail.com



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL.: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

06 AUGUST 2019

CHEE KONG ELECTRIC COMPANY (PRIVATE) LIMITED 80 PLAYFAIR ROAD #01-14 KAPO FACTORY BUILDING SINGAPORE 367998 ATTN: THE MANAGEMENT

By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam.

OUR REF

: CC6/AIG19013492/Ahb3

YOUR REF : GBG 6604H

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBG 6604H AND SGQ 4631E ALONG KJE TOWARDS BKE ON 29.07.2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SGQ 4631E against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SGQ 4631E. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AIG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2096 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

> zakariahsupati@qmail.com (Email)

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 6 August, 2019 6:32 PM

To:

zakariahsupati@gmail.com

Cc:

Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

YOUR REF: GBG 6604H_ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBG 6604H AND SGQ 4631E

ALONG KJE TOWARDS BKE ON 29.07.2019



Auto Consultants Ple Ltd

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

06 AUGUST 2019

CHEE KONG ELECTRIC COMPANY (PRIVATE) LIMITED 80 PLAYFAIR ROAD #01-14 KAPO FACTORY BUILDING SINGAPORE 367998 ATTN: THE MANAGEMENT By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC6/AIG19013492/Ahb3

YOUR REF

: GBG 6604H

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBG 6604H AND SGQ 4631E ALONG KJE TOWARDS BKE ON 29.07.2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SGQ 4631E against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SGQ 4631E. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD – if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> within 10 days from the date of this letter <u>if not provided at AIG's reporting centre</u>. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
 informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2096 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

Name	: HASSAN BIN	MUHAMED	
Address	: BLK 7/4 WOUD	LANDS DRIVE	70
	#05-164 SING	APORE 73071	4
Contact No			
то:	HIG ASIA PACIFI	(INSURANCE	P76- 170
Dear Sirs,	560 116 21 Z	606 (1	20/2/6
ACCIDENT IN	KJE TOWARDS BEE	AND 484 6601	4H ON 39/7/19
		Contract to	IN CHILD BY
1/We, +1	ASSAN BIN MUHA	MED .	a 0 0
motor car no	. SGQ 4631E	, am/a	re the registered owner of
Please note the	hat I have assigned all compensation	ons monies due to me/u:	s in the above said accident
accident to MI	authorize you to release all compe /S MG SOLUTION PTE LTD and forward in I had authorized to collect the sa	vard vour settlement che	AND TO BALL DO SOLUTION
Thank you			
	4	140	L-
Signature of Cl	almant	Witness By	*************



Provided always that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shall not projudice or affect my further claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident.



(AIG Asia Pacific - EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

1. HASSAN BIN N	noHAME	0	400 014		
of BLK 414 WOVDLAND	5 DRIVE	30 # 1	1- 11.	. 17 +	cialmani 19714)
M/S MG SOLUTION PTE	16 IV	ahiola n	o.) h	ereby	(eccress) authoriza
("the workshop") to act for me verantal and/or loss of use ("claim damaged pursuant to the accide KJE TowkEVS BEE (SLE)	Vitin respe () for my v	enicle no.	301	4631E	_ that was
involving vehicle no/s_ 66	9 6604	H	KOND	("the g	(location)
manner that they deem fit and payment furtherto settlement of a favour of the workshop. I further acknowledge that any behalf is on a without prejudice as the driver/numerican as a	ny claim v settleme	of the wor	kshop n	nay rea	ng made in
es the driver/owner/insurers of th	is other ve	hicia/a is o	onceme	onny be d.	sis insciar
Deta thisda	y of	(montl	1) 20	(year)
4			MG	\$ (a)	
Signed by "the third party claiment"		Signed by	"the Work	kshoo"	

Provided always that this discharge of my claim for damages resum to the damage to my vehicle shall not prejudice to affect my further claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained.

RELEASE VOUCHER of the same accordent.

(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, MG SOLUTION PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\$\scrt{\$\scrt{\$\scrt{2}\scrt{3}\scrt{\scrt{9}\scrt{5}\scrt{0}\scrt{0}}}{\scrt{\$\scrt{{\scrt{\$\scrt{\$\scrt{\$\scrt{\$\scrt{\$\scrt{\$\scrt{\$\scrt{\$\scrt{\$\scrt{\$\scrt{\$\scrt{{\scrt{\$\scrt{\$\scrt{\$\scrt{\$\scrt{\$\scrt{{\scrt{\$\scrt{{\scrt{\$\scrt{\$\scrt{\$\scrt{\$\scrt{\$\scrt{\$\scrt{{\scrt{\$\scrt{{\scrt{\$\scrt{{\scrt{\$\scrt{\$\scrt{\$\scrt{\$\scrt{\$\scrt{{\scrt{\$\scrt{\$\scrt{\$\scrt{\$\scrt{{\scrt{\$\scrt{\$\scrt{\$\scrt{{\scrt{\$\scrt{{\scrt{\$\scrt{\$\scrt{\$\scrt{{\scrt{\$\scrt{{\scrt{\$\scrt{{\scrt{\$\scrt{{\scrt{\$\scrt{{\scrt{\$\scrt{{\scrt{{\scrt{\$\scrt{{\scrt{\$\scrt{\$\scrt{\$\scrt{{\scrt{\$\scrt{{\scrt{\$\scrt{{\scrt{\$\scrt{{\scrt{\$\scrt{{\scrt{\$\scrt{{\scrt{{\scrt{\$\scrt{{\scrt{{\scrt{{\scrt{{\scrt{\$\scrt{{\scrt{{\scrt{{\scrt{{\scrt{{\scrt{{\scrt{{\scrt{{\scrt{{\scrt{{\scrt{{\scrt{{\syn}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}} lnds}}}}}}}}}}}} lnds bound}}}}}}}}} unduming by the construction of the constraints}}}}}}}}}}}} bound}}}}} for the construction of the constraints}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}} plouthendsone of the construction of the constraints}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}} londerendown of the construction of the construction of the constraints}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}} plose parts and the co

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner HASSAN BIN MOHAMED ("the third-party claimant") of vehicle no. SGQ 4631E make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SGO 4631E (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 0 6 (day) of 0 9	_ (month) 2019 (year)
(Ca)	B.L.
Signed by appointed surveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 (South Wing) #02-03B Vicom Inspection Centre, Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 GST Reg. No.: 201427944N

MOTOR CLAIM DISCHARGE

INSURED:	YASSAN BIN MOHAMED
CAR/ LORRY/CYC	LE: REG NO: 566 4631E POLICY NO:
	NO:
Registered No.	1/We confirm that I / we have taken delivery of Car / Lorry / Motor Cycle 566 46317
	SOLUTION PTE LTD
about the	rs necessary as a result of an accident in which the said vehicle was involved on or
Date:	
loʻs Stamp:	NRIC No:
	A los lands - seedle selection selection selections of sel

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 20-1427944-N)

TAX INVOICE

Bill To:

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY #07-12 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 INVOICE No: TI 199242

PB No: 198290

Date: 06-September-2019

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

Vehicle Number: SGQ 4631E

QTY	DESCRIPTION	A	MOUNT
1	To carried out accident repair as per surveyor's recommendation (Lump Sum)	S	3,700.00
	BEFORE GST 7% GST		3,700.00 259.00
	TOTAL	\$	3,959.00

Cheque should be made payable to MG Solution Pte Ltd

Co's stamp & Authorised Signature

> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Q Aurhorny

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0005529-2

Print Date/Time:

30 Jul 2019 / 10:06:06

Receipt Date/Time: 30 Jul 2019 / 10:06:06

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190730-000525

Previous Receipt No.

Fiev	ious Receipt No. :				
S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Res	ult of Insurance Enquiry - GBG6604H		51 52	10.00	6-19
As a	t 29 Jul 2019/18:40:00				
Insu	rance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURA	NCE PTE. LTD.			
1	Insurance Enquiry - GBG6604H				
	Enquiry Fee 20190730100521685020		7.00	0,49	7.49
	THE CASE WAS A SECOND S	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		20190730100529520	Direct Debit: eNE		7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.





PEOPLE'S VEHICLE SERVICE PTE LTD

SLK 3023A USI ROAD 1 K01-90, SINGAPORS 408717
TEL: 6743 1987 (3 LINES) PAX: 6743 0013
Reg No: 200415052W

	G Date 29/7/19
Vehicle No: SGR 463	JE Model No SUZUKI
To: KAKI	BUKIF, Vicom
19 M 19 30	10-20-30 AMOUNT: \$/00 00
NOTE: Vehicle is towed above a risk. The com-	campackets no responsibility for damages or other misdemeanour to your
Authorise by	此 尔 人 Received by:

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	Notified	Est Submitted	Adi Assigned	Adi Rpt		Adi S	abmitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	31 Jul 2019 Edit Reg	Est Submitted	31 Jul 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$3,70	0.00 itimates	5\$3,	700.00 w Rpt	IND HOLITEG	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
	Main	R	eference		Claim De	tails		Document	s]	Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER D						All the second sections in the second	by adjuster]			
Insured:	CHEE KO	NG ELECTRIC CO	MPANY (PRIVATE	LIMITE	D, Co. Re	g. No.	: A1955001	45Z			
Main Claimant:	HASSAN	BIN MOHAMED,	ID: S1760457J								
Vehicle Res	5GQ46	31E			Date of	Loss		9 18:00 - :59 ths and 12 Days F	rom LTA Re	g Date (Man Yr	
Claim Type	TP / 52	69309793SG			Policy/C Note No		(Comprehe Coverage:	ensive) 25/09/2018 - 24/	/09/2019		
Vehicle Rep No. (Insured):	GBG6604H					io. nt):	P10034577R01				
					Excess						
Repairer:	MG Solut	tion Pte Ltd (HQ)	23 Kaki Bukit Aven	ue 4 #02-	03B, VICC	M Insp	pection Cent	re, 415933 Kaki B	Jukit - Tel: 9	1886931	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	ss) - Tei:	65-6419-3	000	. [Handled t	by MdNoor, Nors	lah) Norsiah	.MdNoor@aig.c	
Claimant's Insurer:	Auto & G	ieneral Insurance	e (Singapore) Pte.	Limited.	(HQ) - To	1: 654	0 2180				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 .	[Handle	d by A	DRIAN LIN	(G) [Final R	ot due 14/	08/2019]	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL R	ECEIVED						Vi	ew All C	ompose Case Ma	
 AIG_SG 	_EXPRESS (0)	5/09/2019): Alert	- Adj Mandate App	roved (S	\$4845.4	5) - 50	Q4631E -	Claim Handler: !	MdNoor, No	ır	
ALL ASS	CIATED TA	sks⊟					View All	Search Tasks	Create New 1	ask Comple	
Due Dat	e Priority	y Type Tasi	Group Subjec	t Han	dier	Assign	ned By	Completed On	-	ed On Dor	

Claim Documents

*SGQ4631E (5269309793SG) [GBG6604H] TP HASSAN BIN MOHAMED Jul 29 2019 6:00PM [CHEE KONG ELECTRIC COMPANY (PRIVATE) LIMITED] MG Solution Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	ices	1 per	page 💟	60
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Prin
1	30/08/19 16:54	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	12
Na	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Links	Thumbnail	-
1	14/08/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	14/08/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	2
3	14/08/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	R
4	14/08/19 09:51	General View	0	Load 3PG	Ø
5	14/08/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	14/08/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	₽
7	14/08/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	₽
8	14/08/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	2
9	14/08/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	2
10	14/08/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	8
11	14/08/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	₽
12	14/08/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	2
13	14/08/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	8
14	14/08/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	2
15	14/08/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	₽
16	14/08/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	2
17	14/08/19 09:51	General View	O	Load JPG	2
18	14/08/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	2
19	14/08/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	2
20	14/08/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	N
21	14/08/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	2
22	14/08/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	8
23	14/08/19 09:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
24	14/08/19 09:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
25	14/08/19 09:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	R
26	14/08/19 09:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	R
27	14/08/19 09:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
28	14/08/19 09:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	E
29	14/08/19 09:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
30	14/08/19 09:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	B
31	14/08/19 09:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
32	14/08/19 09:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
33	14/08/19 09:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
Do	cumentation		1 per	page VI	1 2
-	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	14 961	Thumbnail	-
No 1	01/08/19 17:50	TP GIA REPORT.	0	Load POF	1

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per :	page v	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
2	06/08/19 18:36	EMAIL TO OI	0	Load PDF	1
3	06/08/19 18:36	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
4	14/08/19 16:21	TP ESTIMATE - FINALIZED	0	Load PDF	
5	30/08/19 16:45	TP LOD	0	Load PDF	
6	16/09/19 10:46	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
7	16/09/19 10:46	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
8.	16/09/19 10:46	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
9	16/09/19 10:46	TOWING FEE	0	Load PDF	
10	16/09/19 10:46	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
11	16/09/19 10:46	LOD	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On:	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	02/08/19 12:20	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset.	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO	O RE COMPL	FTFD BY	SURVEYOR

TEAM		
I PERMIT		_

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No: GBG6604H (I SGQ4631E (T		604H (Insd ve	nsd veh)		Model:			SUZUKI APV 1.6 (A)			
		SGQ4631E (TP veh)									
Date	of Accident:	29/07/2	2019								
Glob	al Sum Settlen	nent :	[] Yes		[X]	No					
Repa	air Estimate			: \$	9	,875.75					
Fina	Repair Cost			: \$		3,959.00	0				
Loss	of Use			: \$		780.0	0	13.0	0 days	at \$60.00 per day	
Rent	tal (if any)			\$		0.0	0		days		
LTA	/ GIA Search F	ee		: \$		7.4	5				
Othe	ers:Towing Fee			: \$		100.00	0				
				: \$							
Fina	Settlement Su	ım		: \$		4,846.4	5				
Is The	hird Party Wor v)	kshop (GIA Registere	d?	[]	YES]	X]	NO	(Kindly indicate	
A)	For Non GIA R	egister	ed Workshop	1	Agre	ed Liabili	ty_	10	00	(%)	
B)	For GIA Regis	tered W	orkshop:		BOL	A Applica	ble	Yes/	No BC	DLA Scenario No:	
	BOLA Liability:		(%)		Asse	ssed Lial	bility	/ (*):		(%)	
	 Assessed Lia 	bility to t	be filled only fo	or cha	in collisio	ons and f	or c	ases w	here B	OLA does not apply	
Rem	narks										
Payr	ment Instruction	on: Paye	ee's Breakdo	wn							
1)	MG Solution P					: \$				4,846.45	
2)						: \$					
3)						: \$					
U)											

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN	16 Sep 2019
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG19013492/AHB3Q2

Date:

16/09/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle No:

SGQ4631E

Insured Vehicle No: GBG6604H

Date of Loss:

29/07/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 5269309793SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SGQ4631E

Make & Model:

SUZUKI APV, 1.6 (A)

Engine No:

G16AID119591

Reg. Date: Colour:

17/01/2007 (Man. Year: 2006)

Chassis No: Odometer:

MHYGDN71V00105220 216033 km

Engine Capacity:

Grev

Market Value/New Car

1590 cc

N/A

Price:

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

185 R14C Rovelo 6 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

185 R14C

Front Right Side:

Rovelo 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Rovelo 6 mm Rovelo 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	5,829.67	4,617.93	1,211.74	20.79
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	3,400.00	2,580.00	820.00	24.12
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	9,229.67	7,197.93	2,031.74	22.01
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,700.00		
(S\$)	9,229.67	3,700.00	5,529.67	59.91
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	646.08	259.00	387.08	59.91
Nett Amount (S\$)	9,875.75	3,959.00	5,916.75	59.91
+ Loss of Use (13.0 x S\$	60.00/day) (S\$)	780.00		
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.45		
+ 0	ther Costs (S\$)	100.00		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	4,846.45		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

31/07/2019

Date Inspected:

31/07/2019 Inspected At:

MG Solution Pte Ltd (HQ) 23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #02-03B,

VICOM Inspection Centre Singapore 415933

Estimated Period of Repair:

9.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recom	mond	hal	Darte
Recom	mend	leu	raits

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*TAIL GATE	Dented	980.00 FL	*980.00 FL
2	1	*TAIL GATE LOGO SUZUKI	Necessary	60.00 FL	*60.00 FL
3	1	*TAIL GATE EMBLEM SUZUKI	Necessary	50.00 FL	*50.00 FL
4	1	*TAIL GATE EMBLEM APV	Necessary	36.00 FL	*36.00 FL
5	1	*TAIL GATE OUTER MOULDING (CHROME)	Cracked	230.00 FL	*230.00 FL
6	1	*TAIL GATE LOCK	Damaged	190.00 FL	0FL *120.00FL 0FL *60.00FL 0FL *452.60FL
7	1	*TAIL GATE WEATHERSTRIP	Cut	120.00 FL	
8	1	*TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	60.00 FL	
9	1	*REAR BUMPER	Distorted	452.60 FL	
10	1	*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	Cracked	90.00 FL	
11	1	*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	N/S Damaged	125.00 FL	*62.50 FL
12	1	*TAIL LAMP LH	Cracked	230.00 FL	*230.00 FL
13	1	*TAIL LAMP PANEL LH	Dented	160.00 FL	*160.00 FL
14	1	*REAR TAIL LAMP UPPER PANEL LH	Repair	134.20 FL	*-FL
15	1	*REAR FENDER LH	Buckled	650.00 FL	*650.00 FL
16	1	*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM LH	Deformed	360.00 FL	*360.00 FL
17	2	*REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	Not Necessary	65.40 FL	*-FL
18	1	*REAR WHEEL HOUSING LH	Repair	282.00 FL	*-FL
19	1	*REAR END PANEL	Dented	490.00 FL	*490.00 FL
20	1	*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Not Necessary	105.00 FL	s *-FS s *20.00FS s *60.00FS
21	1	*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	
22	1	*SET TAIL GATE OUTER MOULDING (CHROME) CLIP	Necessary	20.00 FS	
23	1	*TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	80.00 FS	
24	1	*SET TAIL GATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP	Not Necessary	20.00 FS	
25	1	*SET REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary		
26	1	*REAR BUMPER CLIP LOWER LID	Cracked 1,000.00 F		S *600.00FS
27	1	*REAR SIDE GLASS SEALANT	Necessary	80.00 FS	*50.00 FS
28	1	*REAR LAMP PANEL SEALANT	Not Necessary	80.00 FS	*-FS
29	1	*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP	Necessary	20.00 FS	*20.00 FS
30	1	*REAR END PANEL SEALANT	Necessary	80.00 FS	*60.00 FS
31	1	*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP	Not Necessary	20.00 FS	*-FS
32	1	*REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	220.00 FS	*200.00FS
F=Fn	anchise	part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.			
		- List Item Discount on L Items 15	Sub Total (S\$) .00/15.00% (S\$)	The second secon	5,251.10 633.17
					1777711
			Total Parts (S\$)	5,829.67	4,617.93

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
TO PANEL BEAT, WELD, CUT, KNOCK, GRAZE, ADJUST	New	1,200.00	1,100.00
TO PUTTY ,SPRAY PAINT ,POLISH WAX	New	1,200.00	1,000.00
TO SPRAY TOUGH COAT , RUST PROOFING	New	250.00	80.00
WIRING BULB CHECKING	New	80.00	30.00
REMOVE & REFIX UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE REPAIR	New	150.00	80.00
REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR & DISTANCE SETTING	New	80.00	50.00
TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	New	120.00	80.00
CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	New	80.00	0.00
REMOVE & REFIX REAR QUARTER GLASS	New	120.00	40.00
REMOVE & REFIX TAILGATE WINDSCREEN	New	120.00	120.00
Gross Labou	Gross Labour Cost (S\$) 3,400.00	2,580.00	
Report was unsubmitted durin	a this print-out.		
	TO PANEL BEAT ,WELD ,CUT ,KNOCK ,GRAZE ,ADJUST TO PUTTY ,SPRAY PAINT ,POLISH WAX TO SPRAY TOUGH COAT ,RUST PROOFING WIRING BULB CHECKING REMOVE & REFIX UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE REPAIR REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR & DISTANCE SETTING TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST REMOVE & REFIX REAR QUARTER GLASS REMOVE & REFIX TAILGATE WINDSCREEN Gross Labour	TO PANEL BEAT ,WELD ,CUT ,KNOCK ,GRAZE ,ADJUST New TO PUTTY ,SPRAY PAINT ,POLISH WAX New TO SPRAY TOUGH COAT ,RUST PROOFING New WIRING BULB CHECKING New REMOVE & REFIX UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE REPAIR New REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR & DISTANCE New SETTING TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM New CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST New REMOVE & REFIX REAR QUARTER GLASS New REMOVE & REFIX TAILGATE WINDSCREEN New Mew	TO PANEL BEAT ,WELD ,CUT ,KNOCK ,GRAZE ,ADJUST New 1,200.00 TO PUTTY ,SPRAY PAINT ,POLISH WAX New 1,200.00 TO SPRAY TOUGH COAT ,RUST PROOFING New 250.00 WIRING BULB CHECKING New 80.00 REMOVE & REFIX UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE REPAIR New 150.00 REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR & DISTANCE New 80.00 SETTING TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM New 120.00 CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST New 80.00 REMOVE & REFIX REAR QUARTER GLASS New 120.00 REMOVE & REFIX TAILGATE WINDSCREEN New 120.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >